Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte O'Dell - (921225) - Central Bedfordshire Swim Squad - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.02
29.22
29.56
29.57
29.86
29.96
30.15
30.25
31.33
32.04
32.18
32.50
33.03
33.23
33.55
33.58
33.64
33.64
33.90
33.95
34.19
34.26
34.52
35.27
36.44

36.68

n7 nn

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

493
483
466
466
452
448
439
435
392
366
361
351
334
328
319
318
316
316
309
308
301
299
293

249
244

Round

I T m I T W I I T

I

I T T I m m ™

m m I I M

I I

Date

15/10/16
15/10/16
30/10/16
17/12/16
23/10/16
06/11/16
30/07/16
03/12/16
06/12/15
25/10/15
10/05/15
29/11/15
27/06/15
25/01/15
11/05/14
26/04/14
22/03/14
26/10/14
30/11/14
19/01/14
19/07/14
01/02/14
19/07/14
29/06/14
12/05/13
16/03/13

A7MHAM4N

Meet

Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016

BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016
ASA National County Teams Division 2
East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet 2016
Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships
Windsor Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015
Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2015
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet
Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Team Luton Sprint Meet

Bedfordshire ASA Junior Inter-County Comp
Team Luton Sprint Meet

WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships

Flbial Palabi;a OA Aeae Mand

Venue

Wycombe
Wycombe
Biggleswade
Basildon
Sheffield
Luton
Swindon
Biggleswade
Maidenhead
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Bedford
Borehamwood
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Luton
Watford
Biggleswade

Luton

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 3
C Beds SS 3
Bedfordshire 2
C Beds SS 2
C Beds SS 3
Biggleswade 4

3

3
Flitwick 3

4
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 2

3

4
Flitwick 3

3
Flitwick 2

3
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 2

.

“Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



or.ue
37.26
37.66
39.24
39.52
39.72
40.57
51.81

Swims in Date Order

Time
29.57
30.25
29.96
29.56
29.86
29.22
29.02
30.15
31.33
32.50
32.04
33.03
32.18
33.23
33.90
33.64
34.52
34.19
35.27
33.55
33.58
33.64
34.26
33.95
37.26
37.02
36.44
37.66
36.68
39.72
40.57
39.52
39.24

51.81

Copyright 2024

233
225
199
195

180
86

WA Pts

466
435
448
466
452
483
493
439
392
351
366
334
361
328
309
316
293
301
274
319
318
316
299
308
233
237
249
225

192
180
195
199

86

I

I T =m I ™

Round

m m XIWJ I T m I

I I I T

r T T m =m I m I I

N

m I I I I I

I

VAR
01/12/13
28/04/13
01/07/12
28/10/12
20/01/13
25/11/12
271111

Date

17/12/16
03/12/16
06/11/16
30/10/16
23/10/16
15/10/16
15/10/16
30/07/16
06/12/15
29/11/15
25/10/15
27/06/15
10/05/15
25/01/15
30/11/14
26/10/14
19/07/14
19/07/14
29/06/14
11/05/14
26/04/14
22/03/14
01/02/14
19/01/14
01/12/13
27/10113
12/05/13
28/04/13
16/03/13
20/01/13
25/11/12
28/10/12
01/07/12

271111

FHWIGK DUIPHITNS DU UPET VgL
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013
Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013

WSC Alternative Nationals

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

Meet

BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016
Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships
East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016

ASA National County Teams Division 2
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet 2016
Windsor Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015
Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2015

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Team Luton Sprint Meet

Team Luton Sprint Meet

WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet
Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire ASA Junior Inter-County Comp
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013
Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet
Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

WSC Alternative Nationals

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

Diyyleswaue
Flitwick
Luton
Watford
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Flitwick

Biggleswade

Venue

Basildon
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Swindon
Maidenhead
Bedford
Biggleswade
Borehamwood
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Luton

Luton
Watford
Biggleswade
Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Flitwick

Watford

Biggleswade

FIWICK
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick

Flitwick

Club Swam Under

C Beds SS
Biggleswade
C Beds SS
Biggleswade
Bedfordshire
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
C Beds SS

Flitwick
Flitwick

Flitwick

Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick

Flitwick

Flitwick

Pag§2/2

4

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



