Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte O'Dell - (921225) - Central Bedfordshire Swim Squad - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.02	493	F	15/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	Biggleswade	2
29.22	483	F	15/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	Biggleswade	2
29.56	466	Н	30/10/16	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
29.57	466	Н	17/12/16	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016	Basildon	C Beds SS	3
29.86	452	R	23/10/16	ASA National County Teams Division 2	Sheffield	Bedfordshire	2
29.96	448	Н	06/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton	C Beds SS	2
30.15	439	Н	30/07/16	Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet 2016	Swindon	C Beds SS	3
30.25	435	F	03/12/16	Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
31.33	392	Н	06/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
32.04	366	Н	25/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade		3
32.18	361	F	10/05/15	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
32.50	351	Н	29/11/15	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015	Bedford		4
33.03	334	F	27/06/15	Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2015	Borehamwood	Flitwick	3
33.23	328	F	25/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
33.55	319	F	11/05/14	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
33.58	318	Н	26/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	Flitwick	3
33.64	316	Н	22/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Flitwick	2
33.64	316	Н	26/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade		3
33.90	309	Н	30/11/14	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Flitwick		4
33.95	308	F	19/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
34.19	301	Н	19/07/14	Team Luton Sprint Meet	Luton		3
34.26	299	Н	01/02/14	Bedfordshire ASA Junior Inter-County Comp	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
34.52	293	F	19/07/14	Team Luton Sprint Meet	Luton		3
35.27	274	F	29/06/14	WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Watford	Flitwick	3
36.44	249	Н	12/05/13	Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
36.68	244	Н	16/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Flitwick	2
opyright 202	24	Ц	07/10/10	Elitwick Delphine CC Open Meet	Disalaowada	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEM

							D 0/0
31.02	201	п	21/10/10	Filtwick Dolphins 30 Open Meet	Diggleswaue	FILWICK	Page 2 / 2
37.26	233	Н	01/12/13	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
37.66	225	Н	28/04/13	Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013	Luton	Flitwick	3
39.24	199	F	01/07/12	WSC Alternative Nationals	Watford	Flitwick	3
39.52	195	Н	28/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Flitwick	3
39.72	192	F	20/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
40.57	180	Н	25/11/12	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
51.81	86	Н	27/11/11	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.57	466	Н	17/12/16	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016	Basildon	C Beds SS	3
30.25	435	F	03/12/16	Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
29.96	448	Н	06/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton	C Beds SS	2
29.56	466	Н	30/10/16	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
29.86	452	R	23/10/16	ASA National County Teams Division 2	Sheffield	Bedfordshire	2
29.22	483	F	15/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	Biggleswade	2
29.02	493	F	15/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	Biggleswade	2
30.15	439	Н	30/07/16	Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet 2016	Swindon	C Beds SS	3
31.33	392	Н	06/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
32.50	351	Н	29/11/15	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015	Bedford		4
32.04	366	Н	25/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade		3
33.03	334	F	27/06/15	Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2015	Borehamwood	Flitwick	3
32.18	361	F	10/05/15	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
33.23	328	F	25/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
33.90	309	Н	30/11/14	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Flitwick		4
33.64	316	Н	26/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade		3
34.52	293	F	19/07/14	Team Luton Sprint Meet	Luton		3
34.19	301	Н	19/07/14	Team Luton Sprint Meet	Luton		3
35.27	274	F	29/06/14	WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Watford	Flitwick	3
33.55	319	F	11/05/14	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
33.58	318	Н	26/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	Flitwick	3
33.64	316	Н	22/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Flitwick	2
34.26	299	Н	01/02/14	Bedfordshire ASA Junior Inter-County Comp	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
33.95	308	F	19/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
37.26	233	Н	01/12/13	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
37.02	237	Н	27/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
36.44	249	Н	12/05/13	Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
37.66	225	Н	28/04/13	Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013	Luton	Flitwick	3
36.68	244	Н	16/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Flitwick	2
39.72	192	F	20/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
40.57	180	Н	25/11/12	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
39.52	195	Н	28/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Flitwick	3
39.24	199	F	01/07/12	WSC Alternative Nationals	Watford	Flitwick	3
51.81	86	Н	27/11/11	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	4